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MCP BSPP X PE

#03510BSPPxPE

-

Seal Material: EPDM
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Family Products

Product Code d dlmm Cmm
PM0351071897025 3/4 25 70
PM0351071897032 3/4 32 70

Hmm

130

130

280

285

Pressure Rating Water
PN16

PN16
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Suitable Pipes
SDR 11 to SDR 21

SDR 11 to SDR 21

Weightkg
0.46

0.46




